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Направление: 46.03.01  История (профиль - История России )
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1   3679273 274 3 94(Э) 3 На рассмотренииДа86(Э) 91(Э)

2   4038845 248 5 97(Е) 4 На рассмотрении68(Е) 78(Е)

3   4245043 246 5 78(Э) 4 На рассмотренииДа84(Э) 79(Э)

4   4878962 238 91(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа75(Е) 72(Е)

5   4079165 237 76(Е) 4 На рассмотренииДа88(Е) 73(Е) Да

6   3952249 230 76(Е) 1 На рассмотрении73(Е) 81(Е)

7   4114160 227 72(Е) 5 На рассмотрении77(Е) 78(Е)

8   4378950 224 5 74(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа72(Е) 73(Е)

9   4436524 221 5 72(Е) 4 На рассмотрении72(Е) 72(Е)

10   4379089 220 5 72(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа62(Е) 81(Е)

11   3953649 220 5 70(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа73(Е) 72(Е)

12   4489717 219 5 78(Е) 1 На рассмотрении64(Е) 72(Е)

13   4184908 219 68(Е) 4 На рассмотрении69(Е) 82(Е)

14   3776154 215 74(Е) 1 На рассмотрении66(Е) 75(Е)

15   4492780 215 5 74(Е) 1 На рассмотрении66(Е) 70(Е)
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16   4699379 213 8 78(Е) 5 На рассмотрении57(Е) 70(Е)

17   4378764 210 5 82(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа63(Е) 60(Е)

18   4673265 210 10 76(Е) 3 На рассмотрении63(Е) 61(Е)

19   4031436 209 3 76(Е) 1 На рассмотрении72(Е) 58(Е)

20   4598058 207 5 52(Э) 2 На рассмотренииДа75(Э) 75(Э)

21   4527776 206 5 64(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа67(Е) 70(Е)

22   4561247 205 10 51(Е) 4 На рассмотренииДа71(Е) 73(Е)

23   3815717 205 84(Е) 5 На рассмотрении66(Е) 55(Е)

24   4051129 204 5 55(Е) 2 На рассмотрении72(Е) 72(Е)

25   4089275 204 5 72(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа63(Е) 64(Е)

26   4396643 203 56(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа67(Е) 80(Е)

27   4018822 203 74(Э) 2 На рассмотренииДа59(Э) 70(Э)

28   4598327 202 8 66(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа64(Е) 64(Е)

29   4244799 202 5 57(Е) 4 На рассмотренииДа70(Е) 70(Е)

30   3773293 201 5 72(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа60(Е) 64(Е)

31   3659101 201 64(Е) 1 На рассмотрении59(Е) 78(Е)

32   4477585 200 66(Е) 1 На рассмотрении59(Е) 75(Е)

33   4441606 200 5 72(Е) 3 На рассмотренииДа60(Е) 63(Е)

34   4800966 199 5 68(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа62(Е) 64(Е)

35   4652211 198 5 68(Е) 2 На рассмотрении62(Е) 63(Е)

36   3560856 198 64(Е) 3 На рассмотрении68(Е) 66(Е)

37   4790849 198 5 60(Е) 4 На рассмотрении63(Е) 70(Е)

38   4801014 197 5 60(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа62(Е) 70(Е)

39   4713225 197 8 47(Е) 2 На рассмотрении70(Е) 72(Е)

40   4318794 197 5 60(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа63(Е) 69(Е)

41   4357831 196 3 76(Е) 3 На рассмотренииДа68(Е) 49(Е)

42   4244862 195 8 51(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа63(Е) 73(Е)

43   4838245 192 5 60(Е) 4 На рассмотренииДа67(Е) 60(Е)

44   3697088 191 70(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа67(Е) 54(Е)

45   4316474 190 57(Е) 5 На рассмотрении73(Е) 60(Е)

46   4075855 188 5 62(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа49(Е) 72(Е)
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47   3897315 187 70(Е) 1 На рассмотрении59(Е) 58(Е)

48   4227275 187 66(Е) 1 На рассмотрении67(Е) 54(Е)

49   4707010 187 80(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа56(Е) 51(Е)

50   3656693 186 72(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа53(Е) 61(Е)

51   4379098 184 53(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа59(Е) 72(Е)

52   4448718 184 68(Е) 3 На рассмотрении62(Е) 54(Е) Да

53   3761938 183 5 64(Е) 4 На рассмотрении53(Е) 61(Е)

54   4632781 182 53(Е) 1 На рассмотрении62(Е) 67(Е)

55   4267716 182 57(Е) 2 На рассмотрении70(Е) 55(Е)

56   4342554 182 74(Е) 5 На рассмотренииДа63(Е) 45(Е)

57   4800957 181 5 45(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа62(Е) 69(Е)

58   4671503 181 3 66(Е) 3 На рассмотрении51(Е) 61(Е)

59   4801025 179 5 44(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа70(Е) 60(Е)

60   4114131 178 53(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа56(Е) 69(Е)

61   4378899 178 78(Е) 4 На рассмотренииДа51(Е) 49(Е)

62   4805545 177 64(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа47(Е) 66(Е)

63   4706904 175 40(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа72(Е) 63(Е)

64   4596393 173 60(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа67(Е) 46(Е)

65   4244969 172 49(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа62(Е) 61(Е)

66   3596614 171 57(Е) 4 На рассмотрении48(Е) 66(Е)

67   4533177 170 58(Е) 1 На рассмотрении57(Е) 55(Е)

68   3894894 170 49(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа49(Е) 72(Е)

69   3561939 170 47(Е) 1 На рассмотрении51(Е) 72(Е)

70   4800945 170 45(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа62(Е) 63(Е)

71   4244867 170 60(Е) 2 На рассмотрении68(Е) 42(Е)

72   4706708 169 57(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа49(Е) 63(Е)

73   4008203 169 53(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа52(Е) 64(Е)

74   4661686 168 53(Е) 4 На рассмотрении57(Е) 58(Е) Да

75   4283182 167 53(Е) 1 На рассмотрении57(Е) 57(Е)

76   3823451 167 55(Е) 3 На рассмотренииДа52(Е) 60(Е)

77   4840441 167 51(Е) 4 На рассмотрении52(Е) 64(Е)
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78   4114136 166 49(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа53(Е) 64(Е)

79   3973064 166 42(Е) 2 На рассмотрении57(Е) 67(Е)

80   4484165 165 40(Е) 2 На рассмотрении53(Е) 72(Е)

81   4379080 162 57(Е) 1 На рассмотрении51(Е) 54(Е)

82   3624797 162 47(Е) 2 На рассмотрении48(Е) 67(Е)

83   4113974 162 58(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа59(Е) 45(Е)

84   4244833 162 47(Е) 4 На рассмотренииДа63(Е) 52(Е)

85   4114129 160 57(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа60(Е) 43(Е)

86   4808838 160 47(Е) 4 На рассмотрении53(Е) 60(Е)

87   4715500 159 57(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа60(Е) 42(Е)

88   4322894 159 62(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа48(Е) 49(Е)

89   4155411 159 45(Е) 3 На рассмотренииДа48(Е) 66(Е)

90   4743674 159 5 36(Э) 2 На рассмотренииДа78(Э) 40(Э) Да

91   4230383 158 53(Е) 1 На рассмотрении60(Е) 45(Е)

92   4797097 158 3 47(Е) 2 На рассмотрении51(Е) 57(Е)

93   3865075 158 3 55(Е) 3 На рассмотрении45(Е) 55(Е)

94   4578717 158 7 82(Е) 8 На рассмотрении0() 69(Е)

95   4706423 157 49(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа45(Е) 63(Е)

96   3920243 157 49(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа56(Е) 52(Е)

97   4323097 157 45(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа52(Е) 60(Е)

98   4170765 156 53(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа48(Е) 55(Е)

99   4706934 155 49(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа49(Е) 57(Е)

100   3733751 155 3 53(Е) 1 На рассмотрении56(Е) 43(Е)

101   4720371 155 47(Е) 3 На рассмотрении56(Е) 52(Е) Да

102   4800950 153 47(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа45(Е) 61(Е)

103   4706646 153 36(Э) 1 На рассмотренииДа62(Э) 55(Э)

104   3787770 153 47(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа51(Е) 55(Е)

105   4378925 153 36(Э) 2 На рассмотренииДа59(Э) 58(Э)

106   4598003 152 47(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа51(Е) 54(Е)

107   4529735 152 51(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа55(Е) 46(Е)

108   4207931 149 53(Е) 1 На рассмотрении45(Е) 51(Е)
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109   4715498 149 53(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа47(Е) 49(Е)

110   3927486 148 49(Е) 1 На рассмотрении53(Е) 46(Е)

111   4114196 148 44(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа52(Е) 52(Е)

112   4715262 148 5 70(Е) 8 На рассмотрении0() 73(Е)

113   4584825 147 40(Е) 1 На рассмотрении52(Е) 55(Е) Да

114   4393222 144 47(Е) 2 На рассмотрении45(Е) 52(Е)

115   3920259 144 36(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа47(Е) 61(Е)

116   4678291 143 34(Е) 3 На рассмотрении52(Е) 57(Е)

117   4568974 142 0() 5 На рассмотрении70(Е) 72(Е)

118   4801094 138 5 42(Э) 2 На рассмотренииДа51(Э) 40(Э)

119   4114003 137 38(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа45(Е) 54(Е)

120   4597940 136 38(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа49(Е) 49(Е)

121   4244942 136 42(Е) 2 На рассмотрении48(Е) 46(Е)

122   4019151 135 42(Е) 1 На рассмотрении48(Е) 45(Е) Да

123   4818304 134 42(Е) 1 На рассмотрении49(Е) 43(Е)

124   4957775 132 36(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа51(Е) 45(Е)

125   4471318 131 0() 2 На рассмотренииДа53(Э) 78(Э)

126   4800965 130 36(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа45(Е) 49(Е)

127   4568960 114 0() 3 На рассмотренииДа51(Э) 63(Э)

128   4575199 104 53(Е) 1 На рассмотрении0() 51(Е)

129   4897688 76 34(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа0(Э) 42(Е)

130   4706507 42 0(Э) 5 На рассмотрении0(Э) 42(Э)

131   4513520 5 5 0(Э) 3 На рассмотренииДа0(Э) 0(Э)

132   4070657 0() 2 На рассмотрении0() 0()

133   4838312 0(Э) 4 На рассмотренииДа0(Э) 0(Э)
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Направление: 46.03.01  История (профиль - Всеобщая история )
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1   3679273 274 3 94(Э) 4 На рассмотренииДа86(Э) 91(Э)

2   4236541 267 10 82(Е) 5 На рассмотрении94(Е) 81(Е)

3   4038845 248 5 97(Е) 5 На рассмотрении68(Е) 78(Е)

4   4114137 247 5 84(Е) 5 На рассмотренииДа72(Е) 86(Е)

5   4245043 246 5 78(Э) 3 На рассмотренииДа84(Э) 79(Э)

6   4878962 238 91(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа75(Е) 72(Е)

7   3952249 230 76(Е) 3 На рассмотрении73(Е) 81(Е)

8   4114160 227 72(Е) 4 На рассмотрении77(Е) 78(Е)

9   4378950 224 5 74(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа72(Е) 73(Е)

10   4436524 221 5 72(Е) 2 На рассмотрении72(Е) 72(Е)

11   3953649 220 5 70(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа73(Е) 72(Е)

12   4305404 220 8 62(Е) 5 На рассмотрении77(Е) 73(Е)

13   4489717 219 5 78(Е) 2 На рассмотрении64(Е) 72(Е)

14   4184908 219 68(Е) 3 На рассмотрении69(Е) 82(Е)

15   4412078 217 8 78(Е) 3 На рассмотренииДа68(Е) 63(Е)

16   4244883 213 5 70(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа60(Е) 78(Е)

17   4699379 213 8 78(Е) 6 На рассмотрении57(Е) 70(Е)

18   4800983 212 5 62(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа73(Е) 72(Е)

19   4378764 210 5 82(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа63(Е) 60(Е)

20   4031436 209 3 76(Е) 2 На рассмотрении72(Е) 58(Е)

21   4205783 209 64(Е) 5 На рассмотренииДа73(Е) 72(Е)

22   4598058 207 5 52(Э) 1 На рассмотренииДа75(Э) 75(Э)

23   4527776 206 5 64(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа67(Е) 70(Е)

24   3815717 205 84(Е) 2 На рассмотрении66(Е) 55(Е)
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25   4561247 205 10 51(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа71(Е) 73(Е)

26   4018822 203 74(Э) 1 На рассмотренииДа59(Э) 70(Э)

27   4396643 203 56(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа67(Е) 80(Е)

28   4598327 202 8 66(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа64(Е) 64(Е)

29   4244799 202 5 57(Е) 3 На рассмотренииДа70(Е) 70(Е)

30   3773293 201 5 72(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа60(Е) 64(Е)

31   4477585 200 66(Е) 2 На рассмотрении59(Е) 75(Е)

32   4441606 200 5 72(Е) 4 На рассмотренииДа60(Е) 63(Е)

33   4800966 199 5 68(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа62(Е) 64(Е)

34   4652211 198 5 68(Е) 1 На рассмотрении62(Е) 63(Е)

35   4790849 198 5 60(Е) 3 На рассмотрении63(Е) 70(Е)

36   3560856 198 64(Е) 4 На рассмотрении68(Е) 66(Е)

37   4318794 197 5 60(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа63(Е) 69(Е)

38   4334869 197 60(Е) 3 На рассмотрении67(Е) 70(Е)

39   4357831 196 3 76(Е) 5 На рассмотренииДа68(Е) 49(Е)

40   4838245 192 5 60(Е) 3 На рассмотренииДа67(Е) 60(Е)

41   3697088 191 70(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа67(Е) 54(Е)

42   4316474 190 57(Е) 4 На рассмотрении73(Е) 60(Е)

43   4075855 188 5 62(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа49(Е) 72(Е)

44   4707010 187 80(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа56(Е) 51(Е)

45   3694907 187 36(Э) 1 На рассмотренииДа73(Э) 78(Э)

46   3897315 187 70(Е) 2 На рассмотрении59(Е) 58(Е)

47   4227275 187 66(Е) 2 На рассмотрении67(Е) 54(Е)

48   4114067 186 70(Е) 1 На рассмотрении59(Е) 57(Е)

49   3656693 186 72(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа53(Е) 61(Е)

50   4378903 185 57(Е) 1 На рассмотрении62(Е) 66(Е)

51   4379098 184 53(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа59(Е) 72(Е)

52   3645432 184 39(Э) 3 На рассмотренииДа75(Э) 70(Э) Да

53   3761938 183 5 64(Е) 3 На рассмотрении53(Е) 61(Е)

54   4267716 182 57(Е) 1 На рассмотрении70(Е) 55(Е)

55   4342554 182 74(Е) 4 На рассмотренииДа63(Е) 45(Е)
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56   4800957 181 5 45(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа62(Е) 69(Е)

57   4671503 181 3 66(Е) 2 На рассмотрении51(Е) 61(Е)

58   4801025 179 5 44(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа70(Е) 60(Е)

59   4116659 179 57(Е) 1 На рассмотрении64(Е) 58(Е)

60   3617705 179 60(Е) 2 На рассмотрении68(Е) 51(Е)

61   4378899 178 78(Е) 5 На рассмотренииДа51(Е) 49(Е)

62   3920250 176 3 40(Е) 4 На рассмотрении67(Е) 66(Е)

63   4244819 175 57(Е) 1 На рассмотрении64(Е) 54(Е)

64   4671526 175 3 55(Е) 1 На рассмотрении53(Е) 64(Е)

65   4706904 175 40(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа72(Е) 63(Е)

66   4706605 175 57(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа63(Е) 55(Е) Да

67   3938802 173 58(Е) 1 На рассмотрении51(Е) 64(Е)

68   4596393 173 60(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа67(Е) 46(Е)

69   3831583 172 55(Е) 1 На рассмотрении59(Е) 58(Е)

70   4244969 172 49(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа62(Е) 61(Е)

71   3596614 171 57(Е) 1 На рассмотрении48(Е) 66(Е)

72   4800945 170 45(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа62(Е) 63(Е)

73   4244867 170 60(Е) 1 На рассмотрении68(Е) 42(Е)

74   3894894 170 49(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа49(Е) 72(Е)

75   3561939 170 47(Е) 2 На рассмотрении51(Е) 72(Е)

76   4706708 169 57(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа49(Е) 63(Е)

77   4661686 168 53(Е) 3 На рассмотрении57(Е) 58(Е) Да

78   3695251 167 51(Е) 1 На рассмотрении52(Е) 64(Е)

79   4283182 167 53(Е) 2 На рассмотрении57(Е) 57(Е)

80   4840441 167 51(Е) 3 На рассмотрении52(Е) 64(Е)

81   3823451 167 55(Е) 4 На рассмотренииДа52(Е) 60(Е)

82   4114136 166 49(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа53(Е) 64(Е)

83   3973064 166 42(Е) 3 На рассмотрении57(Е) 67(Е)

84   4113974 162 58(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа59(Е) 45(Е)

85   4374333 162 55(Е) 2 На рассмотрении53(Е) 54(Е)

86   4244833 162 47(Е) 3 На рассмотренииДа63(Е) 52(Е)

8



87   4010266 161 40(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа57(Е) 64(Е)

88   4114129 160 57(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа60(Е) 43(Е)

89   4706980 160 44(Е) 3 На рассмотренииДа56(Е) 60(Е)

90   4808838 160 47(Е) 3 На рассмотрении53(Е) 60(Е)

91   4322894 159 62(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа48(Е) 49(Е)

92   4155411 159 45(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа48(Е) 66(Е)

93   4715500 159 57(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа60(Е) 42(Е)

94   4743674 159 5 36(Э) 1 На рассмотренииДа78(Э) 40(Э) Да

95   4797097 158 3 47(Е) 1 На рассмотрении51(Е) 57(Е)

96   3865075 158 3 55(Е) 2 На рассмотрении45(Е) 55(Е)

97   4230383 158 53(Е) 2 На рассмотрении60(Е) 45(Е)

98   4578717 158 7 82(Е) 7 На рассмотрении0() 69(Е)

99   3920243 157 49(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа56(Е) 52(Е)

100   4170765 156 53(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа48(Е) 55(Е)

101   4706934 155 49(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа49(Е) 57(Е)

102   3733751 155 3 53(Е) 3 На рассмотрении56(Е) 43(Е)

103   4720371 155 47(Е) 4 На рассмотрении56(Е) 52(Е) Да

104   4270768 154 40(Е) 1 На рассмотрении62(Е) 52(Е)

105   4378925 153 36(Э) 1 На рассмотренииДа59(Э) 58(Э)

106   3787770 153 47(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа51(Е) 55(Е)

107   4800950 153 47(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа45(Е) 61(Е)

108   4706646 153 36(Э) 2 На рассмотренииДа62(Э) 55(Э)

109   4529735 152 51(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа55(Е) 46(Е)

110   4598003 152 47(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа51(Е) 54(Е)

111   4207931 149 53(Е) 2 На рассмотрении45(Е) 51(Е)

112   4715498 149 53(Е) 3 На рассмотренииДа47(Е) 49(Е)

113   4114196 148 44(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа52(Е) 52(Е)

114   3927486 148 49(Е) 2 На рассмотрении53(Е) 46(Е)

115   4715262 148 5 70(Е) 9 На рассмотрении0() 73(Е)

116   4709048 146 57(Е) 1 На рассмотрении47(Е) 42(Е)

117   3920259 144 36(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа47(Е) 61(Е)
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118   4393222 144 47(Е) 1 На рассмотрении45(Е) 52(Е)

119   4801022 144 47(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа45(Е) 52(Е) Да

120   4396641 142 46(Э) 1 На рассмотрении45(Э) 51(Э)

121   4568974 142 0() 6 На рассмотрении70(Е) 72(Е)

122   4801094 138 5 42(Э) 1 На рассмотренииДа51(Э) 40(Э)

123   4114003 137 38(Е) 1 На рассмотренииДа45(Е) 54(Е)

124   4244942 136 42(Е) 1 На рассмотрении48(Е) 46(Е)

125   4597940 136 38(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа49(Е) 49(Е)

126   4019151 135 42(Е) 2 На рассмотрении48(Е) 45(Е) Да

127   4818304 134 42(Е) 2 На рассмотрении49(Е) 43(Е)

128   4374295 133 38(Е) 1 На рассмотрении53(Е) 42(Е)

129   4957775 132 36(Е) 2 На рассмотренииДа51(Е) 45(Е)

130   4471318 131 0() 1 На рассмотренииДа53(Э) 78(Э)

131   4800965 130 36(Е) 3 На рассмотренииДа45(Е) 49(Е)

132   4897688 76 34(Е) 3 На рассмотренииДа0(Э) 42(Е)

133   4706507 42 0(Э) 4 На рассмотрении0(Э) 42(Э)

134   4894610 0(Е) 1 На рассмотрении0(Е) 0(Э)

135   4838312 0(Э) 5 На рассмотренииДа0(Э) 0(Э)

136   3582939 0() 2 На рассмотренииДа0() 0()
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